600 se
ri
es630S, 630SN, 630U, 630UN, 630Du, 630DuN,
630Bp, 630BpN, 630US, 630DuS, 630En,
630EnN, 630Pn and 630PnN Pumps
• Colour display and intuitive menu structures provide visual
status indication and minimal key presses
• Flow rates from 0.001 L/min (0.0002 USGPM) to 18 L/min

ro
up
ORDER INFORMATION
0
Model
3: S
4: U
5: Du
6: Bp
8: En
9: Pn
Ingress Protection
1: IP31 / NEMA 2
N: IP66 / NEMA 4X
S: SCADA IP66 / NEMA 4X*
6 9 • • •• •0 1
Pumphead
02: 620R*
E2: 620RE*
E4: 620RE4*
5L: 620L
5G: 620LG
Plug options
U: UK mains plug
E: EU mains plug
A: American mains plug
K: Australia mains plug
R: Argentina mains plug
C: Swiss mains plug
D:  India/South Africa
mains plug
B: Brazilian mains plug
620R
Continuous tubing
6.4 mm 9.6 mm 12.7 mm 15.9 mm
STA-PURE® Series PFL 966.0064.032 966.0096.032 966.0127.032 966.0159.032
STA-PURE® Series PCS 961.0064.032 961.0096.032 961.0127.032 961.0159.032
Bioprene® TL 933.0064.032 933.0096.032 933.0127.032 933.0159.032
Marprene® TL 902.0064.032 902.0096.032 902.0127.032 902.0159.032
Pumpsil® 913.A064.032 913.A096.032 913.A127.032 913.A159.032
Neoprene 920.0064.032 920.0096.032 920.0127.032 920.0159.032
620RE/RE4
Sanitary LoadSure™ elements Industrial LoadSure™ elements
(3/4 " Tri-clamp PVDF connectors) (3/4 " Cam and groove PP connectors)
12 mm 17 mm 12 mm 17 mm
STA-PURE® Series PFL 966.0120.SST** 966.0170.SST**
STA-PURE® Series PCS 961.0120.PFT* 961.0170.PFT*
Bioprene® TM 933.P120.PFT* 933.P170.PFT*
Bioprene® TL 933.0120.PFT 933.0170.PFT
Marprene® TM 902.P120.PPC 902.P170.PPC
Marprene® TL 902.0120.PPC 902.0170.PPC
Pumpsil® 913.A120.PFT 913.A170.PFT 913.A120.PPC 913.A170.PPC
Neoprene 920.0120.PPC 920.0170.PPC
*4 bar pressure capability with STA-PURE, Bioprene® and Marprene® TM / **SST = sanitary stainless steel connectors
620L/LG Y element tubing Continuous tubing
Bore size (4.0 mm wall thickness) 8.0 mm 12.0 mm 16.0 mm 8.0 mm 12.0 mm 16.0 mm
Tubing material
Pumpsil® 913.AE80.K40 913.A12E.K40 913.A16E.040 913.A080.040 913.A120.040 913.A160.040
Marprene® 902.E080.K40 902.E120.K40 902.E160.040 902.0080.040 902.0120.040 902.0160.040
Bioprene® 933.E080.K40 933.E120.K40 933.E160.040 933.0080.040 933.0120.040 933.0160.040
Neoprene 920.E080.K40 920.E120.K40 920.E160.040 920.0080.040 920.0120.040 920.0160.040
STA-PURE® Series PCS (for 620LG pumphead) 961.E080.K40* 961.E120.K40* 961.E160.K40*
STA-PURE® Series PFL (for 620LG pumphead) 966.E080.K40 966.E120.K40 966.E160.K40
Clamp set for continuous tube 069.4001.000
*4 bar pressure capability with GORE® STA-PURE® Pump Tubing – Series PCS elements (620LG pumphead only)
* Not available
for US or DuS
models.
*U and Du models only
* Only available with American
mains plug